0300004285

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



01/09/07-01034-026 **110.00

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE IVISION OF CORPORATIONS 07 JAN -9 PH 3: 52

J. BRYAN JAN 1 0 2007

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations TO:

, <u>s</u>

٠ ĩ

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: MindBend Communications LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Ron Nicodem	JS	07
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Name of Person)	07 JAN -9
			-9 - FCOR
		(Firm/Company)	PH 3
	10301 Greenb	riar Court	PH 3: 52
		(Address)	
	Ellicott City, M	D 21042	
	(City	//State and Zip Code)	
For further informat	tion concerning this matter, please	call:	
Ron I	Nicodemus	at(410) 203	-9585
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	↓ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Re	AILING ADDRESS: egistration Section	STREET/COURIN Registration Section	3
U.	ivision of Corporations	Division of Corpora	ations

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MindBend Communications LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on February 5, 2003 and assigned document number L03000004285

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Please see attached Amended Articles of Organization for MindBend Communications LLC for Articles II and IV.

	07 JAN
	ا ف
	PM 3: 52
December 28 , 2006 .	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Ron Nicodemus	

Amendment to the Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

MindBend Communications LLC L03000004285 Filed December 28, 2006

The following Articles have been amended to:

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 490 Second Street, 2nd Floor San Francisco, CA 94107 USA

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 490 Second Street, 2nd Floor San Francisco, CA 94107 USA

Article IV

Name and address of managing members/managers are: Title: Managing Member DAVID EWING DUNCAN 490 Second Street, 2nd Floor San Francisco, CA 94107 USA 415-385-4153 duncande@sfgrotto.org FILED JIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 07 14N - 9 PM 3: 52

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member

Ron Nicodemus